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COUNTY Eddy Co., NM 

STATE OF NEW MEXICO 

DEVIATION REPORT 

229 
383 
871 

1326 
1770 
2213 
2661 
3104 
3573 
4016 
4386 

1.50 
0.62 
0.17 
0.16 
0.29 
0.50 
0.84 
0.69 
0.75 
1.00 
1.11 

m i OIL CONSERVATION 
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APR 0 9 2015 

RECEIVED 

SIGNED BY: . 
RON SCANDOLARI, VP-CONTRACT DRILLING 

STATE OF TEXAS 
COUNTY OF MIDLAND 

ON THIS / 0 DAY OF / ^ < * ^ C / \ , 20T4, BEFORE ME, R SOWELL, A NOTARY 
PUBLIC, PERSONALLY APPEARED RON SCANDOLARI, WHO ACKNOWLEDGED AND EXECUTED 
THIS DOCUMENT. WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL. 
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