OPERATOR COG Operating

WELL/LEASE Dodd Federal Unit #632

COUNTY Eddy Co., NM

STATE OF NEW MEXICO DEVIATION REPORT

3001540752

229	1.50
383	0.62
871	0.17
1326	0.16
1770	0.29
2213	0.50
2661	0.84
3104	0.69
3573	0.75
4016	1.00
4386	1.11

NM OIL CONSERVATION

ARTESIA DISTRICT

APR 09 2015

RECEIVED

1 conde

SIGNED BY:

RON SCANDOLARI, VP-CONTRACT DRILLING

STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF MIDLAND

2015

ON THIS \underline{IO} DAY OF \underline{March} , 2014, BEFORE ME, R SOWELL, A NOTARY PUBLIC, PERSONALLY APPEARED RON SCANDOLARI, WHO ACKNOWLEDGED AND EXECUTED THIS DOCUMENT. WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL.

SEAL REDA DEVISE SOWELL My Commission Expires November 02, 2017